Breakthrough
engineering for
a better world
Climate
Control
IMI Flow Design
AC, ACR
Automatic Balancing Valves

7
IMI Flow Design / Balancing valves / AC, ACR
Model Order Designation
Options Available
(Inlet)
(ball valve end)
(L=2-32/H=5-60)
(ball valve end)
     S = female sweat     F = female NPT     M = male npt
AC 100 L S 050 M AV1 EH PI 12
MODEL
SIZE
PRESSURE RANGE
GPM
OPTION
SIZE
CONNECTION
(Inlet)
CONNECTION
OPTION
OPTION
AA	 Automatic Air Vent
AV	 Manual Air Vent
DX	 Dual Extended P/T Ports
EH	 Extended Handle
HN	 Hose End Drain Valve with Cap
MI	 Metal ID Tag
PI	 Plastic ID Tag
PL	 Plug
PP	 Propress®
SE	 Stem Extender
T4	 1/4” F Tap
XL	 Ext. P/T Port
IMI Flow Design / Balancing valves / AC, ACR
The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this document may be subject to
alteration by IMI without prior notice or reasons being given. For the most up to date information